DH-TC37
7 in 1 USB 3.1 Type-C to USB 3.0 + HDMI + SD/TF + PD Docking Station
· Supports USB 3.1 Type-C port to transmit data at 10 Gbps.
· Supports 3 × USB 3.0 ports.
· Supports reading and writing to SD/TF cards. Supports HDMI port.
· For sharing screens in high resolution, the device charges terminal
  devices that are uplinked with 100 W power at the same time.

The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
DH-TC | DH-TC37
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Adapter DH-TC31 USB 3.0 Type-C to RJ45 Adapter
Adapter DH-TC31H USB 3.1 Type-C to HDMI Adapter
Adapter DH-TC32 USB 3.1 Type-C to HDMI + VGA Adapter
Docking
Station DH-TC35 5 in 1 USB 3.1 Type-C to HDMI + USB 3.0 +
PD Docking Station
Docking
Station DH-TC37 7 in 1 USB 3.1 Type-C to USB 3.0 + HDMI +
SD/TF + PD Docking Station
Docking
Station DH-TC38 8 in 1 USB 3.1 Type-C to USB 3.0 + HDMI +
RJ45 + SD/TF + PD Docking Station
Docking
Station DH-TC39 9 in 1 USB 3.1 Type-C to USB 3.0 + HDMI +
RJ45 + VGA + SD/TF +PD Docking Station